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General information about company

Scrip code 540615
Name of the company 7NR RETAIL LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository lleld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 15ta] as a
(I1D) shares . =(IV)+ % of
(II) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 1 00
Promoter
(A) f;c 8 4042700 4042700 |[57.89 4042700 4042700 | 57.89
romoter
Group
(B) Public 77 2940300 2940300 |42.11 2940300 2940300 | 42.11
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 85 6983000 6983000 | 100 6983000 6983000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of : . otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1I) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUMbEr 0
Underlying . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A _
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) o N total | No. | total
() (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (2) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) izromoter 57.89 4042700 | 100 4042700
Group
(B) Public 42.11 1044300 | 35.52 2940300
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5087000 | 72.85 6983000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Tout [ shrtong [ Smer f Yot i i
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully ai d-y shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
gory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | Vo of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) | 5% | (VD) V)+  |Asa%of gass cg: | Class | ot Voting
V) (V1) (A+B+C2) egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4042700 4042700 | 57.89 4042700 4042700 | 57.89
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total (A) 8 4042700 4042700 | 57.89 4042700 4042700 | 57.89
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 4042700 4042700 | 57.89 4042700 4042700 | 57.89
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 27 124000 124000 | 1.78 124000 124000 |1.78
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 25 1928300 1928300 | 27.61 1928300 1928300 | 27.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 25 888000 888000 | 12.72 888000 888000 |12.72
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 77 2940300 2940300 | 42.11 2940300 2940300 | 42.11
Total Public
Sharcholding 77 2940300 2940300 | 42.11 2940300 2940300 | 42.11
B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)*+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 85 6983000 6983000 | 100 6983000 6983000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 85 6983000 6983000 | 100 6983000 6983000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of : . . (X1D)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . . %

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 57.89 4042700 | 100 4042700
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 57.89 4042700 | 100 4042700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.89 4042700 | 100 4042700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 1.78 0 0 124000
(a(ii)) 27.61 1044300 | 54.16 1928300
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(e) 12.72 0 0 888000
(S;)b'TOtal ®) 2.11 1044300 | 35.52 2940300
Total Public
Shareholding

42.11 1044300 | 35.52 2940300
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5087000 | 72.85 6983000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 5087000 | 72.85 6983000

file:///C:/Users/intel/Desktop/7NR%2030.09.2017.html

8/26



10/13/2017

7NR 30.09.2017 .html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

PINAL
KANCHANLAL
SHAH

NUTANBEN
JAYKISHAN
PATEL

RIDDHI
PINAL
SHAH

SNEHALBEN

KAUSHALBHAI

SHAH

CHANDRIKABEN
KANCHANLAL
SHAH

JAYKISHAN
SHANTILAL
PATEL HUF

PINAL
KANCHANLAL
SHAH HUF

PAN (II)

AMMPSI1303E

BTUPP9829G

AOPPS5087J

ACRPP9258]

AOSPS7157N

AAGHIJ3251G

AANHP4007M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1084860

913140

391100

352800

336300

321500

321500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1084860

913140

391100

352800

336300

321500

321500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.54

13.08

5.6

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1084860

913140

391100

352800

336300

321500

321500
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Total

1084860

913140

391100

352800

336300

321500

321500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.54

13.08

5.6

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.54

13.08

5.6

5.05

4.82

4.6

4.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1084860

913140

391100

352800

336300

321500

321500

As a % of
total Shares

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1084860
dematerialized
form (XIV)

913140

391100

352800

336300

321500

321500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the JAYKISHAN SHANTILAL PATEL Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1II) BXJPP7661K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 321500 4042700

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 321500 4042700
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.6 57.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 321500 4042700
Class eg:y
Total 321500 4042700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.6 57.89
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 46
percentage of )
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 321500 4042700

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 321500 4042700

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/intel/Desktop/7NR%2030.09.2017.html 14/26



10/13/2017

7NR 30.09.2017 .html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

W)

SHILA

SHAH

CHANDRESHBHALI

JITENDRA H
GOHEL

MANOHARPRASAD
G VAISHNAV

SAYAR
BHANDARI

MAHESHBHAI
N PURABIA

VIJAY
RAJESHBHAI
VASITA

MAHERIYA
NAGINBHAI
JESHINGBHAI

PAN (II)

ACAPS7012E

AJMPG6403E

AKDPVS838IN

AKLPB9574B

APJPP8572N

AXQPV0383G

AZRPMO00O4E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

92000

100000

124000

256000

120000

130000

110000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

92000

100000

124000

256000

120000

130000

110000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

1.43

1.78

3.67

1.72

1.86

1.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

92000

100000

124000

256000

120000

130000

110000
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Total

92000

100000

124000

256000

120000

130000

110000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.32

1.43

1.78

3.67

1.72

1.86

1.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.32

1.43

1.78

3.67

1.72

1.86

1.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

100000

120000

130000

110000

As a % of
total Shares

0

100

100

100

100
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

92000

100000

124000

256000

120000

130000

110000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

NEETA )
Name of the KAMLESHKUMAR G | NITESH P GANPATBHALI AKSHAY JITENDRAKUMAR Click here to
Shareholders (1) SOLANKI PAVSKAR DABHI BRAHAMBHATT go back
PAN (II) BFLPS7554C BIJQPP0910G | BTLPD3342P CDXPB7730C Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 100000 160000 100000 192000 1484000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 100000 160000 100000 192000 1484000

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.43 2.29 1.43 2.75 21.25
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 100000 160000 100000 192000 1484000
Class eg:y
Total 100000 160000 100000 192000 1484000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.43 2.29 1.43 2.75 21.25
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 2.29 1.43 2.75 21.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 100000 160000 100000 100000 920000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 100 100 52.08 61.99

Number of equity
shares held in 100000 160000 100000 192000 1484000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Market Maker

Clearing
Members

HUF

NRI -
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASE CAPITAL

MARKETS LTD.

KUNVARIJI FINSTOCK

PRIVATE LIMITED

GUINESS
SECURITIES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCA4629D

AAACKS8760E

AAACGY843L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

14

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

772009

392000

144000

92000

8000

103991

4000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

772009

392000

144000

92000

8000

103991

4000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.06

5.61

2.06

1.32

0.11

1.49

0.06
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 772009 392000 144000 92000 8000 103991 | 4000

Class eg:y
Total 772009 392000 144000 92000 8000 103991 | 4000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.06 5.61 2.06 1.32 0.11 1.49 0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B-+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

11.06 5.61 2.06 1.32 0.11 1.49 0.06

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

392000

144000

7NR 30.09.2017.html
92000

8000

103991

4000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 888000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 888000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 888000

file:///C:/Users/intel/Desktop/7NR%2030.09.2017.html 23/26



10/13/2017 7NR 30.09.2017.html
Class eg:y

Total 888000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity | 888000
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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